
051015202530

C
hl

or
op

hy
ll 

a 
( µ

g/
L)

0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

12.5

15.0

17.5

20.0

22.5

25.0

27.5

PO
4-

P 
(m

g/
L)

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

Phosphorus
Chlorophyll

      1  2      3    4      6    7    10  12 13     14    15 16         17    19       21                22 24 23               

U
B

W
PA

D

M
ill

bu
ry

 W
W

TF

Q
ui

ns
ig

am
on

d 
R

iv
er

G
ra

fto
n 

W
W

TF

N
or

th
br

id
ge

 W
W

TF

M
um

fo
rd

 R
iv

er
W

es
t R

iv
er

U
xb

rid
ge

 W
W

TF

BAC Stations

BRI July 1991

River Miles

051015202530

C
hl

or
op

hy
ll 

a 
( µ

g/
L)

0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

12.5

15.0

17.5

20.0

22.5

25.0

27.5

PO
4-

P 
(m

g/
L)

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00
      1  2      3    4     6     7    10  12 13    14    15  16         17   19        21               22 24 23               

BAC Stations

BRI August 1991

Figure 33.  System Productivity:  Chlorophyll a vs PO4-P Profiles BRI 1991
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